Bezirk Unterfranken
Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
25 M Pistole 9x19 2.53.16 Herren IV

15 von 25 Starter am 22.04.2023 in Lohr

Spahn, Horst

Geiger, Clemens

Pfleger, Reinhard

Ruppert, Hans-Jurgen
Winklmaier, Rudi
Kuska, Helmut
Teichmann, Walter
Koziol, Siegfried
Grebner, Hermann
Sauer, Klaus
Eiden, Hermann
Suchanka, Klaus
Keupp, Horst
Behl, Thomas

Platz St-Nr. Name
(A)1 1350
2 1342
3 1356
4 1346
(A)5 1344
6 1345
7 1349
(A)8 1343
9 1348
10 1355
11 1353
12 1354
13 1358
14 1361
15 1360

White, John Thomas

Verein

Untermain, SG

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg

SG GEO

St. Seb. Schweinheim
SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
St. Seb. Schweinheim
Wenigumstadt, KKSV
SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
Diana Blankenbach

SV Mellrichstadt

SV Lohr am Main

SV Lohr am Main

Kgl. priv. HSG Wirzburg

Pistolen-SV Veitshdchheim

Kgl. priv. HSG Wirzburg
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Serien

92 94 95

92

98

85
80
87
89
72
76
78
75
75
80
63
45

90

85

87
89
87
85
85
92
77
82
81
80
58
50

93

95

98
96
92
74
94
90
86
73
68
70
53
32

100

97

93

95
93
91
84
80
69
75
83
88
67
65
48

Gesamt

381 Ringe

372 Ringe

371 Ringe

365 Ringe
358 Ringe
357 Ringe
332 Ringe
331 Ringe
327 Ringe
316 Ringe
313 Ringe
312 Ringe
297 Ringe
239 Ringe
175 Ringe
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